toute entreprise qualifiée intéressée à exécuter lesdits travaux.

Le dossier de demande de cotations peut être retiré à la Mairie de Mayo-Baléo (Secrétariat

Général), dès publication du présent avis, sur présentation d’une quittance attestant le versement

à la Recette Municipale de Mayo-Baléo, de la somme de quinze mille (15 000) francs CFA
non remboursable, à partir du. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Pendant les jours ouvrables, entre 08 heures

et 15 heures 30minutes, dès publication du présent Avis.

2. Participation

La participation à cet appel à la concurrence est ouverte aux entreprises ayant soumis un

[...]

A Request for Quotation includind bidding conditions, scope of the works and contract
conditions is made available by the mayor ofMayo-Baléo Council to any qualified contracting
company interested in executing such works.

The Request for Quotation documents may be withdrawn at the Secretariat General of the
Mayo-Baléo Council, with fifteen thousand (15,000) FCFA, payable Municipal Revenue
Post non refundable, starting from ......................., during working hours, between 07.30
AM and 03.30 PM, as soon as the publication of the actual notice.

2. Participation

The participation in bidding process is open to the following companies who submitted a